
SCHEDULE - THE MACHO MEN
winter 2023-2024 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - TUESDAY TIER 5 (E)

Jul. 21, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Dec 05, 23 1 THE BLAZERS 5 THE MACHO MEN 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Dec 12, 23 0 DEVILS 6 THE MACHO MEN 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Dec 13, 23 0 BLACKHAWKS 9 THE MACHO MEN 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Dec 19, 23 7 THE MACHO MEN 0 DEVILS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jan 02, 24 1 BLACKHAWKS 8 THE MACHO MEN 7:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jan 09, 24 1 DEVILS 8 THE MACHO MEN 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Jan 10, 24 5 THE BLAZERS 2 THE MACHO MEN 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jan 16, 24 4 THE MACHO MEN 1 BLACKHAWKS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jan 23, 24 3 THE MACHO MEN 3 THE BLAZERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jan 30, 24 8 THE MACHO MEN 1 BLACKHAWKS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Feb 06, 24 SF 1 0 BLACKHAWKS 8 THE MACHO MEN 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Feb 13, 24 SF 2 9 THE MACHO MEN 2 BLACKHAWKS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Feb 20, 24 FINAL 1 - THE BLAZERS - THE MACHO MEN 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Feb 21, 24 FINAL 2 - THE MACHO MEN - THE BLAZERS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena


